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RESTAURANT MENU

Please Order at the Bar Take-away Service Available
STARTERS

Homemade Soup of the Day with crusty roll & butter £4.80
Prawn Cocktail with Marie Rose sauce, brown bread & butter £6.30
Cheesy Garlic Bread - Two slices of tasty garlic bread smothered with cheese £4.00

MAIN COURSES

Hawaiian Chicken Breast of chicken topped with ham, pineapple and £14.50
sizzling cheddar cheese

Gammon Steak Succulent gammon served with grilled tomato, fried eggs or £15.00
pineapple

Cumberland Sausage Local Cumberland sausage served with two fried eggs & £14.50
grilled tomato

Chicken Curry Breast of chicken in curry sauce, served with £14.50
rice and naan bread

Breaded Scampi Wholetail scampi fried in golden breadcrumbs, served with £14.50
salad & coleslaw

Steak & Ale Pie Tender chunks of steak cooked in a traditional ale sauce & £14.50
topped with a puff pastry crust

Lasagne Homemade traditional beef lasagne served with £14.50
garlic bread, salad & coleslaw

Cold Meat of the Day Home cooked roast meat, served with salad garnish & coleslaw  £14.50

All above served with Vegetables, Jacket Potato or Homemade Chips unless otherwise stated

SALAD PLATTERS

Cheese £12.80 Mixed Roast Meat £14.50 Prawn Marie-Rose £14.50
EXTRA PORTIONS
Chips £3.00 Chips & Cheese £4.10 Onion Rings £3.80
Chips & Gravy £4.00 Chips & Curry Sauce £4.50 Curly Fries £3.80
Garlic Bread £3.00 Chips/Cheese & Gravy £4.70 Curly Fries & Cheese £4.90
Gravy Boat £1.80 2 Slicesof B& B.oraRoll  80p Coleslaw £1.90

PLEASE CHECK NOTICE BOARD FOR OUR DAILY SPECIALS & VEGETARIAN DISHES

IF YOU SUFFER FROM ANY FOOD ALLERGIES PLEASE SPEAKTO A MEMBER OF STAFF
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SPRING LEA

CARAVAN & LEISURE CENTRE

CHILDREN’S MENU

Choose from: Sausage, Fish Fingers, Ham
Beef Burger in a bun, Cheese & Tomato Pizza
Fried Eggs, or Chicken Nuggets

Breaded Scampi

£5.50
£5.80

All served with Homemade Chips or Curly Fries. Peas or Beans 50p Extra

SPRING LEA MEGA BURGERS served with Salad Garnish

60z 100% beef burger served in a large bap

Beef Burger

Beef Burger & Chips

Cheeseburger

Cheeseburger & Chips

Chicken Burger served in a bap with lettuce, onion, and mayo
Chicken Burger & Chips

JACKET POTATOES served with Salad Garnish and Coleslaw
Cheese & Onion

Tuna Mayo

Chicken Mayo

Cheese & Beans

Prawn Marie-Rose

HOT BAGUETTES served with Salad Garnish and Coleslaw

Tomato & Cheese

Chicken, Onion & Roast Peppers
Tuna, Roast Peppers & Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Bacon & Tomato

Cumberland Sausage & Onion

£6.90
£9.00
£7.70
£9.80
£6.90
£9.00

£7.70
£8.20
£8.20
£8.20
£9.60

£7.30
£8.40
£8.40
£8.40
£8.40
£8.90

SANDWICHES/ Cold Baguettes served with Salad Garnish and Coleslaw
Baguette

Fillings White/Brown Bread
Salad £5.00
Egg Mayo £5.00
Cheese £5.00
Cheese & Onion £5.00
Tuna Mayo £5.00
Chicken Mayo £5.30
Ham or Beef £5.30
Bacon £6.50
Prawn Marie-Rose £6.50

Toasted Sandwiches 80p Extra

Desserts: Check our Sweet Board for Todayv’s Special Desserts

£6.10
£6.10
£6.10
£6.10
£6.10
£6.40
£6.40
£8.70
£8.70




