

RESTAURANT MENU

Please Order at the Bar

Take-away Service Available

	SI	ľAR	TE	RS
--	----	-----	----	----

Homemade Soup of the Day with crusty roll & butter		
Prawn Cocktail with Marie Rose sauce, brown bread & butter		£6.30
Cheesy Garlic Bread - Two slices of tasty garlic bread smothered with cheese		
MAIN COURSES		
Hawaiian Chicken	Breast of chicken topped with ham, pineapple and sizzling cheddar cheese	£14.50
Gammon Steak	Succulent gammon served with grilled tomato, fried eggs or pineapple	£15.00
Cumberland Sausage	Local Cumberland sausage served with two fried eggs & grilled tomato	£14.50
Chicken Curry	Breast of chicken in curry sauce, served with rice and naan bread	£14.50
Breaded Scampi	Wholetail scampi fried in golden breadcrumbs, served with salad & coleslaw	£14.50
Steak & Ale Pie	Tender chunks of steak cooked in a traditional ale sauce & topped with a puff pastry crust	£14.50
Lasagne	Homemade traditional beef lasagne served with garlic bread, salad & coleslaw	£14.50
Cold Meat of the Day	Home cooked roast meat, served with salad garnish & coleslaw	£14.50

All above served with Vegetables, Jacket Potato or Homemade Chips unless otherwise stated

SALAD PLATTERS

Cheese £1	2.80	Mixed Roast Meat £14	.50	Prawn Marie-Rose £	14.50
EXTRA PORT	ΓΙΟΝ <u>S</u>				
Chips	£3.00	Chips & Cheese	£4.10	Onion Rings	£3.80
Chips & Grav	y £4.00	Chips & Curry Sauce	£4.50	Curly Fries	£3.80
Garlic Bread	£3.00	Chips/Cheese & Gravy	£4.70	Curly Fries & Chees	e £4.90
Gravy Boat	£1.80	2 Slices of B & B. or a Roll	80p	Coleslaw	£1.90

PLEASE CHECK NOTICE BOARD FOR OUR DAILY SPECIALS & VEGETARIAN DISHES

IF YOU SUFFER FROM ANY FOOD ALLERGIES PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF



CHILDREN'S MENU

Choose from: Sausage, Fish Fingers, Ham

Beef Burger in a bun, Cheese & Tomato Pizza

Fried Eggs, or Chicken Nuggets £5.50

Breaded Scampi £5.80

All served with Homemade Chips or Curly Fries. Peas or Beans 50p Extra

SPRING LEA MEGA BURGERS served with Salad Garnish

60z 100% beef burger served in a large bap

Beef Burger	£6.90
Beef Burger & Chips	£9.00
Cheeseburger	£7.70
Cheeseburger & Chips	£9.80
Chicken Burger served in a bap with lettuce, onion, and mayo	£6.90
Chicken Burger & Chips	£9.00

JACKET POTATOES served with Salad Garnish and Coleslaw

Cheese & Onion	£/./0
Tuna Mayo	£8.20
Chicken Mayo	£8.20
Cheese & Beans	£8.20
Prawn Marie-Rose	£9.60

HOT BAGUETTES served with Salad Garnish and Coleslaw

Tomato & Cheese	£7.30
Chicken, Onion & Roast Peppers	£8.40
Tuna, Roast Peppers & Cheese	£8.40
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	£8.40
Bacon & Tomato	£8.40
Cumberland Sausage & Onion	£8.90

SANDWICHES/ Cold Baguettes served with Salad Garnish and Coleslaw

<u>Fillings</u>	White/Brown Bread	Baguette
Salad	£5.00	£6.10
Egg Mayo	£5.00	£6.10
Cheese	£5.00	£6.10
Cheese & Onion	£5.00	£6.10
Tuna Mayo	£5.00	£6.10
Chicken Mayo	£5.30	£6.40
Ham or Beef	£5.30	£6.40
Bacon	£6.50	£8.70
Prawn Marie-Rose	£6.50	£8.70

Toasted Sandwiches 80p Extra

Desserts: Check our Sweet Board for Today's Special Desserts